22FER24 PRICE REPORT AmT/MA3 21.7.0
13:13:13(EST) REPORTING DATF: 22FEB24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 16FEB24
RACE : 10

SQURCE : LA

ORDER OF FINISE : 12/4/2/6
SCRATCHED RUNMNERS : NONE
FAVORITES : 12

‘52,00 PAYS (US Dollars)
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place Show
: OFFICTIAL
lst 12 8.2C 5.60 4.40
2nd 4 8.00 6.20
3rd 2 8.60
4th 6
Fxacta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $1.00 PAYS (S bollars)
- 12/4 112.60 56.30
Trifecta
CFFICIAL 52.00 PAYS 50,50 PAYS (s Dollaxrs}
12/472 ’ 1145.00 286.25
Superfecta
OFFICTAL $51.00 PAYS $0.10 PAYS {US Dollars)

12/4/2/6 £335.80 633.58




22FEBZ4 PRICE REPCRT
13:13:13(EST} REPCRTING DATE: Z2FEBZ24

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 16FEBZ24
RACE : 11

SOURCE @ LA

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/8/4/7
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 13
FAVORITES : 11

amT/MA3 21.7.0

$2.00 PAYS (US Dollars}
CRDER RUNNERS Win Place
OFFICIAL
1st 11 5.00 4.00
2nd 8 9.20
3rad 4
4th 7
Exacta
CFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS 51,00 PAYS
11/8 32.80 16.40
Trifecta
OFFICIAL $2.00 PAYS $0.50 PAYS
11/8/4 147.80 36.95
Superfecta
OFFICIAL $1.00 PAYS 50.10 PAYS
11/8/4/7 682.20 68.22

Daily Dcuble
GFFICIAL $2.0C PAYS
12/11 27.29

$1.

00 PAYS
13.60

{us

(Us

(Us

(Us

Show

2.60
5.60
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dellars)

PRCOOCZ
PAGEH# 2



22FEB24
13:13:13(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
Gulfstream 16FEBZ24

PROGRAM
RACE : 12
SOURCE : LA
CRDER QF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 11

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL

ist 11

2nd 2

3rd 9

4th 7

Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/2

Trifecta
OFFICIAL
1i/2/9

Superfecta
QFFICIAL
11/2/9/7

Daily Double
OFFICIAL
11/6

11711

11/2/9/7

$2

2.

$1.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

.00 PAYS

118.20

C0 PAYS
369.80

00 PAYS
1871.80

0C PAYS
3.60
10.2¢

22FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dollars)

$1.

0.

50.

51.

Place

3.60
11.40

00 PAYS
59.10

50 PAYS
92,45

10 PAYS
187.18

00 PAYS
1.89
5.10

(Us

(Us

(Us

(us

Show

3.00
6.80
3.20

Dollars)

Dolilars}

Dellars)

Dollars)

PRCOOGZ
PAGE# 3



22FEBZ24
13:13:13{E8T}

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO

RACE : 13
SOURCE : LA

COMMUNITY
PROGRAM : Gulfstream 16FEB24

ORDER OF FINISH : 11/3/4/14

SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVCORITES : il

$2.00 PAYS
ORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
lst 11
2nd 3
3rd 4
4th 14
Exacta
OFFICIAL
11/3
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
11/3/4
Superfecta
QFFICIAL
11/3/4/14

Daily Dbouble
OFFICIAL
11/11

52.

52.

1.

$2.

PRICE REFORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
39.40

G0 PBAYS
178.40

00 PAYS
1024.40

00 PAYS
14.60

22FEB24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US bollars)

1.

0.

50.

$1.

Place

00 PAYS
19.70

50 PAYS
44.60

10 PAYS
102.44

00 PAYS
7.30

{Us

(us

Show

3.20
4,40
3.20

Dollars)

Dollars)

Dcllars}

Dollars)

PRCOOO2Z
PAGE¥ 4



22FEB24
13:13:13(EST)

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO COMMUNITY
PRCGRAM Gulfstream 16FEBZ4
RACE : 14

SOURCE ! LA
ORDER CF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS : 4
FAVORITES : 5

$2.00 PAYS

ORDER RUNNERS
CFFICIAL

1st 5

2nd 13

3rd 6

4th 9

Exacta
OFFICIAL
5/13

Trifecta
CFFICIAL
5/13/6

Superfecta
OFFICIAL
5/13/6/9

Datly Doublie
OFFICIAL
11/4

131/5

5/13/6/9

§2.

52

51.

52.

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

Win

00 PAYS
24,20

.00 PAYS

416,20

GO0 PAYS
1278.20

0C PAYS
4.60
15.60

AmT/MA3 21.7.0
22FEB24

(UJS Dollars)
Place

$1.00 PAYS
12,10

$0.50 PAYS
104.05

$0.1C PAYS
127.82

$1.00 PAYS
2.30
7.80

PRCOOOZ2
PAGE# 5

Show

3.00
4.40
17.00

{US Dollars)

(US Dollars)

(JS Dollars)

{US Dollars)



22FEBZ4
13:13:134{E8T)

PRICE REPORT
REPORTING DATE:

COMMUNITY: PIMLICO CCMMUNITY

PROGRAM
RACE : 15
SOURCE : LA
ORDER OF FINISH
SCRATCHED RUNNERS
FAVORITES : 13

52.00 PAYS

CORDER RUNNERS
OFFICIAL
1st 4
2nd 14
3rd 8
4th 12
Exacta
CFFICIAL
41/14
Trifecta
OFFICIAL
4/14/8
Superfecta
OFFTCIAL
4/14/8/12
Daily Dcuble
CFFICIAL
5/71

5/4

Gulfstream 16FEBZ4

4/14/8/12

Win

34.80

$2.00 PAYS
293.60

$2.00 PAYS
3901.60

$1.00C PAYS
24619.40

$2.00 PAYS
4,40
73.00

22FEBZ24

AmT/MA3 21.7.0

(US Dpllars)

$1.

50.

$0.

51.

FPlace

14.20
.20

00 PAYS
146.80

50 PAYS
%75.40

10 PAYS
2461.94

00 PAYS
2.20
36.50

(Us

{US

{Us

Show

6.80
5.40
6.00

Dollars}

Dollars)

Dollars})

Dollars)

PRCOCOZ
PAGE# 6



